
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 17-02-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : SAKRUNAIK

NALLAGUNTA

VENKATAPUR

WRG

Telangana

PORIKA RAGHUVEER

-506345

PH: 9949176509

MLG-JI-26 3776C.Code : 9786

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

H.No: 6-58 , Mangapeta Road, MULUGU, Dist: JS Bhupalpally, TS

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

17-Feb-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

MLGFSJCB26 2520JC NO :

Chassis No : 1PY5045DECA005451

Model No : 5045 D

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 WASHERR193828 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0073182200 9.0 0.015.00

9.02 DISK SPRINGR193829 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073209090 9.0 0.030.00

2.53 Differential, DIFFERENTIAL SJ43927 2,420.00 2,541.0060.501.00 60.50 0.0087084000 2.5 0.02,541.00

9.04 WASHERR138247 64.41 76.005.804.00 5.80 0.0073182200 9.0 0.019.00

9.05 WASHER. DIFFERENTIAL R262458 62.71 74.005.642.00 5.64 0.0073182200 9.0 0.037.00

9.06 SCREW. SCREW. HEX HESU289671 162.71 192.0014.648.00 14.64 0.0073181500 9.0 0.024.00

2.57 Ring Gear And Pinion. RINRE193760 9,942.86 10,440.00248.571.00 248.57 0.0087084000 2.5 0.010,440.00

2.58 BRAKE DISKSJ18395 2,281.90 2,396.0057.052.00 57.05 0.0087083000 2.5 0.01,198.00

2.59 BRAKE ACTUATING DISKL116596 1,392.38 1,462.0034.812.00 34.81 0.0087083000 2.5 0.0731.00

9.010 OIL FILTER. FILTER ELEMRE45864 933.90 1,102.0084.051.00 84.05 0.0084212300 9.0 0.01,102.00

9.011 PACKING. PACKING. .R176683 8.47 10.000.761.00 0.76 0.0040169320 9.0 0.010.00

9.012 O-RINGTH105683 16.95 20.001.531.00 1.53 0.0040169320 9.0 0.020.00

9.013 SCREEN. SUCTIONR139814 266.95 315.0024.031.00 24.03 0.0039269099 9.0 0.0315.00

9.014 BOOT. GEARSHIFT AND RSU32121 162.71 192.0014.642.00 14.64 0.0040169100 9.0 0.096.00

9.015 HOSE CLAMPRE73583 122.03 144.0010.982.00 10.98 0.0073079990 9.0 0.072.00

9.016 PIN. SPRING34M7044 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0073209020 9.0 0.012.00

9.017 Liquid Gasket. LOCTITE 51PYS10246 190.68 225.0017.161.00 17.16 0.0035061000 9.0 0.0225.00

9.018 SIGHT PLUG. WINDOW. OR140037 63.56 75.005.721.00 5.72 0.0040169990 9.0 0.075.00

Services

Spares  Total 34 18,150.72 591.14 591.14 0.00 19,333.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 7,000.00533.905,932.20Differential Housing R&R-5D1 533.90 0.009.0 0.07,000.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 900.0068.64762.71Steering Valve-5D2 68.64 0.009.0 0.0900.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 100.007.6384.75Air intake hose pipe/ Air Cleaner / Elbow each-

5D
3 7.63 0.009.0 0.0100.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Twenty Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty Three  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 27,333.00

0.00Round Off :

8,000.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 19,333.00

6779.66 8,000.000.00610.170.000.003.00Service Total 610.17

Grand Total : 37 24,930.35 1,201.31 1,201.31 0.00 27,333.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com/

